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State of Oklahoma 
Department of Central Services
Construction and Properties 

BID TABULATION SHEET 

   
 
DCS Project Name:  Shouse - 252 AML Reclamation Project DCS Project Number:  10425 

Project Location:  Rogers Co. 3.5 mi. N. of Chelsea on State Route 28 Bid Date:   8/26/2010 

Using Agency:     Oklahoma Conservation Commission  
 

Bidder’s Name THOMAS CONSTRUCTION, 
INC. 

KABE DOZER 
SERVICE,INC 

EMERY SAPP & SONS, 
INC. WW EXCAVATING, LLC 

City, State FORT SCOTT, KS SKIATOOK, OK SPRINGFIELD, MO SPERRY, OK 

Notes     

Bid Security Yes X No  Yes X No  Yes X No  Yes X No  

Affidavits Yes X No  Yes X No  Yes X No  Yes X No  

Signature Yes X No  Yes X No  Yes X No  Yes X No  

Addenda     
Days 90 90 90 90 

Base Bid  $162,182.65 $189,204.00 $297,236.66 $211,478.35 

Item Description UNIT 
PRICE TOTAL UNIT 

PRICEE TOTAL UNIT 
PRICE TOTAL UNIT 

PRICE TOTAL 

1   Mobilization XXXX $10,125.00 XXXX $7,000.00 XXXX $23,589.00 XXXX $20,000.00 

2 Clearing & Grubbing XXXX 
 
$1,000.00 XXXX 

 
$500.00 XXXX 

 
$24,160.50 XXXX 

 
$1,000.00 

3 Earth Fill .96 
 
$132,206.40 1.09 

 
$150,109.00 1.65 

 
$227,229.75 1.19 

 
$163,880.85 

4 Fence (5-wire) 3.80 
 
$5,700.00 5.00 

 
$7,500.00 5.45 

 
$8,175.00 6.00 

 
$9,000.00 

5 Utiity “D” Gate XXXX 
 
$700.00 XXXX 

 
$1,500.00 XXXX 

 
$1,290.31 XXXX 

 
$400.00 

6 Erosion & Sediment 
Control (HBB) 3.00 

 
$2,850.00 1.10 

 
$1,045.00 3.33 

 
$3,163.50 3.00 

 
$2,850.00 

7 Erosion & Sediment 
Control (Rip Rap) 30.00 

 
$1,800.00 35 

 
$2,100.00 18.36 

 
$1,101.60 25.00 

 
$1,500.00 

8 SWPPP 
Implementation  XXXX 

 
$500.00 XXXX 

 
$1,800.00 XXXX 

 
$824.74 XXXX 

 
$500.00 

9 Pond Berm 2.00 
 
$500.00 4.00 

 
$1,000.00 2.50 

 
$625.00 1.19 

 
$297.50 

10 24” Outlet Control 
Pipe & Riser 50.00 

 
$2,000.00 75.00 

 
$3,000.00 50.00 

 
$2,000.00 80.00 

 
$3,200.00 

11 Galvanized Wire 
Mesh 5.35 

 
$401.25 2.00 

 
$150.00 3.69 

 
$276.75 2.00 

 
$150.00 

12 Freeze Proof 
Watering Tank XXXX 

 
$1,800.00 XXXX 

 
$2,500.00 XXXX 

 
$2,000.00 XXXX 

 
$1,200.00 

13 Pre-Cast Concrete 
Ramp (10’ wide)  

 
$2,600.00 275.00 

 
$11,000.00 70.00 

 
$2,800.00  

 
$7,500.00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


